
N Фамилия, имя Автомобиль Масса Мощность Подг. Шины W Класс

1 Ласточкин Вячеслав Мazda MX-5 1192 160 SS SS 6,33 A

2 Лунёв Павел Porsche Taycan 2350 462 SS ST 4,58 S

3 Кананадзе Сергей Toyota RAV4 1535 146 ST ST 10,51 L

5 Бушманов Андрей FIAT 124 Spider 1137 140 SS SP 6,09 A

6 Дас Гупта Никита Lada Granta 1160 98 SS SS 10,06 L

7 Курохтин Сергей Mini Cooper S 1535 184 ST ST 8,34 M

8 Кушев Кирилл Москвич 2140sl 1020 75 SS SP 10,2 L

9 Карташова Анастасия Ford Focus 1625 300 SS SP 4,06 R

10 Лучкин Егор BMW 340GT 1882 370 SS SS 4,32 R

11 Хохленок Кирилл BMW F20-120 1464 184 ST ST 7,96 M

12 Домрачев Павел BMW M116i 1390 170 SS ST 7,36 M

13 Карев Александр Ford mustang gt500 shelby 1840 600 SS ST 2,76 U

14 Логинова Виктория Aito M5 2340 496 ST ST 4,72 S

15 Маликов Никита ВАЗ-2107 1013 210 SS ST 4,34 R

16 Бедрицкий Анатолий ИЖ Москвич 412 1045 80 ST ST 13,06 E

17 Бутенко Андрей Honda Accord 1598 156 ST ST 10,24 L

18 Светличный Александр Renault Clio RS 1290 197 SS SS 5,57 A

19 Шачнев Дмитрий BMW X1 1537 150 ST SS 9,73 C

20 Серков Владимир BMW F20 1420 170 ST ST 8,35 M

21 Шарков Михаил Лада Гранта 1032 87 ST ST 11,86 E

23 Чекарьков Артем Honda Civic 1288 205 SS ST 5,65 A

24 Ахтырский Максим Audi A3 1265 115 SS ST 9,9 C

25 Епихин Михаил BMW 320 1470 217 SS ST 6,1 A

26 Бондаренко Николай Lada Granta 160 98 SS SS 1,39 U

27 Тряскин Алексей Лада Калина 1129 120 SS SS 8 M

28 Логинов Дмитрий Subaru Impreza GH 1345 140 ST ST 9,61 C

29 Ларичева Анна Suzuki Ignis Sport 925 106 SS ST 7,85 M

30 Урюков Юрий ВАЗ-21053 960 71 SS ST 12,17 E

31 Саликов Никита BMW 530dX 1817 320 SS SP 4,26 R

33 Видмиров Виталий Citroen DS3 1204 180 SS SP 5,02 S

34 Прилепин Андрей Ford Focus 1625 300 SS SP 4,06 R

35 Домрачев Павел BMW M116i 1390 170 SS ST 7,36 M

36 Акимов Даниил Opel Corsa D 1170 95 SS ST 11,08 L

38 Неверов Аркадий Ford Mustang 1693 314 SS SS 4,58 S

39 Глухов Роман Honda Insight 1406 109 ST ST 12,9 E

40 Седых Евгений Ford Fiesta 1042 100 ST ST 10,42 L

41 Митрофанов Константин Lada Granta 1073 87 SS SP 9,25 C

42 Иванов Денис Ford Mustang 1692 420 ST ST 4,03 R

43 Бабаков Алексей Lada Granta 1160 98 SS SS 10,06 L

46 Уланов Илья BMW M240i (G42) 1732 480 SS ST 3,25 U

48 Кяргин Антон ВАЗ-2108 948 90 SP ST 8,43 M

50 Ананьин Лев Москвич 2140sl 1020 75 SS SP 10,2 L

56 Саликов Никита BMW 530dx 1817 320 SS SP 4,26 R

57 Кананадзе Сергей Toyota RAV4 1535 146 ST ST 10,51 L

59 Касмынин Александр ВАЗ-21060 914 74 SS SP 9,26 C

60 Ласточкин Вячеслав Мazda MX-5 1192 160 SS SS 6,33 A

61 Иоффе Алексей Opel Astra 1355 199 ST ST 6,81 A

63 Яковлева Анастасия Lada Granta 1160 98 SS SS 10,06 L

64 Першина Алёна BMW 320d 1746 190 ST ST 9,19 C

65 Першин Дмитрий Mazda MX-5 1123 160 SS SS 5,97 A

"Автоспорт для Всех"
Стартовая ведомость



N Фамилия, имя Автомобиль Масса Мощность Подг. Шины W Класс

"Автоспорт для Всех"
Стартовая ведомость

68 Каржин Александр Suzuki Ignis Sport 925 106 SS ST 7,85 M

69 Цымбалов Иван Subaru Forester SG6 STi 1532 265 SP ST 4,62 S

73 Кондауров Павел Mazda 3 1304 150 SS SS 7,39 M

77 Фещуков Константин Ford Mustang Roush 427R 1700 435 SS SS 3,32 U

79 Зарубенко Александр ВАЗ-2109 951 80 SS SS 10,1 L

80 Фиданян Корюн Porsche Cayman S 1462 295 SS SS 4,21 R

82 Левицкий Станислав Toyota Corolla 1234 86 ST SP 12,2 E

84 Кузьминов Алексей Zeekr 001 2415 544 ST ST 4,44 R

88 Терновский Роман Subaru Impreza WRX 1494 250 SS SS 5,08 S

89 Штрейх Владимир Ford Fiesta 1051 80 SS ST 11,82 L

91 Астафьев Виталий Toyota GR Yaris 1310 330 SP SP 2,58

96 Дашин Илья Subaru Impreza GH 1345 140 ST ST 9,61 C

97 Корниенко Дмитрий Opel Astra 1355 199 ST ST 6,81 A

99 Куценко Петр BMW Z4 (e85) 1405 265 SS SS 4,51 S

100 Гуцу Юрий Porsche Cayman s 1453 350 SS SP 3,11 U

101 Коллегов Тимофей Subaru Impreza WRX STi 1492 320 SP SS 3,5 U

107 Андреева Елена Subaru Impreza 1438 160 ST ST 8,99 C

111 Сапожников Илья Ford Fiesta 1027 100 SS SS 8,73 C

113 Козлов Максим Volkswagen Golf GTI 1393 211 SS ST 5,94 A

117 Ходотович Сергей Skoda Fabia 1144 68 ST ST 16,82 E

119 Чистанов Игорь Honda Inegra Type R 1180 220 SS SS 4,56 S

120 Корниенко Дмитрий Lada Granta 1160 98 SS SS 10,06 L

122 Кананадзе Сергей Toyota RAV4 1535 146 ST ST 10,51 L

123 Корниенко Дмитрий Opel Astra 1385 199 ST ST 6,96 A

124 Урюков Юрий ВАЗ-21053 960 71 SS ST 12,17 E



1 100 Гуцу Юрий Porsche Cayman s 2:40,298
2 91 Астафьев Виталий Toyota GR Yaris 2:40,346
3 84 Кузьминов Алексей Zeekr 001 2:41,669
4 34 Прилепин Андрей Ford Focus 2:44,281
5 5 Бушманов Андрей FIAT 124 Spider 2:45,345
6 56 Саликов Никита BMW 530dx 2:48,194
7 38 Неверов Аркадий Ford Mustang 2:48,528
8 31 Саликов Никита BMW 530dX 2:50,387
9 119 Чистанов Игорь Honda Inegra Type R 2:50,862
10 65 Першин Дмитрий Mazda MX-5 2:51,497
11 11 Хохленок Кирилл BMW F20-120 2:51,630
12 35 Домрачев Павел BMW M116i 2:51,652
13 101 Коллегов Тимофей Subaru Impreza WRX STi 2:52,064
14 46 Уланов Илья BMW M240i (G42) 2:52,274
15 12 Домрачев Павел BMW M116i 2:52,898
16 99 Куценко Петр BMW Z4 (e85) 2:54,181
17 2 Лунёв Павел Porsche Taycan 2:55,098
18 77 Фещуков Константин Ford Mustang Roush 427R 2:55,966
19 60 Ласточкин Вячеслав Мazda MX-5 2:56,159
20 1 Ласточкин Вячеслав Мazda MX-5 2:56,840
21 88 Терновский Роман Subaru Impreza WRX 2:57,019
22 111 Сапожников Илья Ford Fiesta 2:57,825
23 7 Курохтин Сергей Mini Cooper S 2:58,058
24 68 Каржин Александр Suzuki Ignis Sport 2:58,373
25 33 Видмиров Виталий Citroen DS3 2:59,177
26 80 Фиданян Корюн Porsche Cayman S 2:59,992
27 113 Козлов Максим Volkswagen Golf GTI 3:00,042
28 89 Штрейх Владимир Ford Fiesta 3:00,388
29 97 Корниенко Дмитрий Opel Astra 3:00,823
30 25 Епихин Михаил BMW 320 3:01,416
31 79 Зарубенко Александр ВАЗ-2109 3:01,747
32 41 Митрофанов Константин Lada Granta 3:02,914
33 120 Корниенко Дмитрий Lada Granta 3:03,568
34 27 Тряскин Алексей Лада Калина 3:03,606
35 10 Лучкин Егор BMW 340GT 3:04,636
36 64 Першина Алёна BMW 320d 3:04,695
37 20 Серков Владимир BMW F20 3:05,388
38 9 Карташова Анастасия Ford Focus 3:05,609
39 26 Бондаренко Николай Lada Granta 3:05,733
40 17 Бутенко Андрей Honda Accord 3:06,207
41 6 Дас Гупта Никита Lada Granta 3:06,429
42 40 Седых Евгений Ford Fiesta 3:06,539
43 30 Урюков Юрий ВАЗ-21053 3:07,200
44 57 Кананадзе Сергей Toyota RAV4 3:07,548
45 42 Иванов Денис Ford Mustang 3:07,662
46 39 Глухов Роман Honda Insight 3:07,932
47 3 Кананадзе Сергей Toyota RAV4 3:08,748
48 59 Касмынин Александр ВАЗ-21060 3:08,879
49 23 Чекарьков Артем Honda Civic 3:10,421
50 61 Иоффе Алексей Opel Astra 3:10,846
51 73 Кондауров Павел Mazda 3 3:11,907
52 36 Акимов Даниил Opel Corsa D 3:11,949
53 18 Светличный Александр Renault Clio RS 3:12,983
54 69 Цымбалов Иван Subaru Forester SG6 STi 3:13,144
55 96 Дашин Илья Subaru Impreza GH 3:13,670
56 82 Левицкий Станислав Toyota Corolla 3:14,192
57 43 Бабаков Алексей Lada Granta 3:14,333
58 13 Карев Александр Ford mustang gt500 shelby 3:15,080
59 63 Яковлева Анастасия Lada Granta 3:15,689

"Автоспорт для Всех"
08.06.2024

Абсолютный зачёт



"Автоспорт для Всех"
08.06.2024

60 19 Шачнев Дмитрий BMW X1 3:16,169
61 21 Шарков Михаил Лада Гранта 3:17,335
62 28 Логинов Дмитрий Subaru Impreza GH 3:19,558
63 24 Ахтырский Максим Audi A3 3:24,019
64 8 Кушев Кирилл Москвич 2140sl 3:25,842
65 29 Ларичева Анна Suzuki Ignis Sport 3:27,152
66 117 Ходотович Сергей Skoda Fabia 3:29,612
67 107 Андреева Елена Subaru Impreza 3:30,581
68 16 Бедрицкий Анатолий ИЖ Москвич 412 3:31,744
69 14 Логинова Виктория Aito M5 3:41,536
70 50 Ананьин Лев Москвич 2140sl 3:57,644
71 122 Кананадзе Сергей Toyota RAV4 16:33,583
72 124 Урюков Юрий ВАЗ-21053 16:46,495
73 15 Маликов Никита ВАЗ-2107 30:00,000
74 48 Кяргин Антон ВАЗ-2108 30:00,000
75 123 Корниенко Дмитрий Opel Astra 30:00,000



1 30 Урюков Юрий ВАЗ-21053 3:07,200
2 39 Глухов Роман Honda Insight 3:07,932
3 82 Левицкий Станислав Toyota Corolla 3:14,192
4 21 Шарков Михаил Лада Гранта 3:17,335
5 117 Ходотович Сергей Skoda Fabia 3:29,612
6 16 Бедрицкий Анатолий ИЖ Москвич 412 3:31,744

1 89 Штрейх Владимир Ford Fiesta 3:00,388
2 79 Зарубенко Александр ВАЗ-2109 3:01,747
3 120 Корниенко Дмитрий Lada Granta 3:03,568
4 17 Бутенко Андрей Honda Accord 3:06,207
5 6 Дас Гупта Никита Lada Granta 3:06,429
6 40 Седых Евгений Ford Fiesta 3:06,539
7 57 Кананадзе Сергей Toyota RAV4 3:07,548
8 36 Акимов Даниил Opel Corsa D 3:11,949
9 43 Бабаков Алексей Lada Granta 3:14,333
10 63 Яковлева Анастасия Lada Granta 3:15,689
11 8 Кушев Кирилл Москвич 2140sl 3:25,842
12 50 Ананьин Лев Москвич 2140sl 3:57,644

1 111 Сапожников Илья Ford Fiesta 2:57,825
2 41 Митрофанов Константин Lada Granta 3:02,914
3 64 Першина Алёна BMW 320d 3:04,695
4 59 Касмынин Александр ВАЗ-21060 3:08,879
5 96 Дашин Илья Subaru Impreza GH 3:13,670
6 19 Шачнев Дмитрий BMW X1 3:16,169
7 28 Логинов Дмитрий Subaru Impreza GH 3:19,558
8 24 Ахтырский Максим Audi A3 3:24,019
9 107 Андреева Елена Subaru Impreza 3:30,581

1 11 Хохленок Кирилл BMW F20-120 2:51,630
2 35 Домрачев Павел BMW M116i 2:51,652
3 7 Курохтин Сергей Mini Cooper S 2:58,058
4 68 Каржин Александр Suzuki Ignis Sport 2:58,373
5 27 Тряскин Алексей Лада Калина 3:03,606
6 20 Серков Владимир BMW F20 3:05,388
7 73 Кондауров Павел Mazda 3 3:11,907
8 29 Ларичева Анна Suzuki Ignis Sport 3:27,152
9 48 Кяргин Антон ВАЗ-2108 30:00,000

1 5 Бушманов Андрей FIAT 124 Spider 2:45,345
2 65 Першин Дмитрий Mazda MX-5 2:51,497
3 60 Ласточкин Вячеслав Мazda MX-5 2:56,159
4 113 Козлов Максим Volkswagen Golf GTI 3:00,042
5 97 Корниенко Дмитрий Opel Astra 3:00,823
6 25 Епихин Михаил BMW 320 3:01,416
7 23 Чекарьков Артем Honda Civic 3:10,421
8 61 Иоффе Алексей Opel Astra 3:10,846
9 18 Светличный Александр Renault Clio RS 3:12,983

1 38 Неверов Аркадий Ford Mustang 2:48,528
2 119 Чистанов Игорь Honda Inegra Type R 2:50,862
3 99 Куценко Петр BMW Z4 (e85) 2:54,181
4 2 Лунёв Павел Porsche Taycan 2:55,098
5 88 Терновский Роман Subaru Impreza WRX 2:57,019
6 33 Видмиров Виталий Citroen DS3 2:59,177
7 69 Цымбалов Иван Subaru Forester SG6 STi 3:13,144
8 14 Логинова Виктория Aito M5 3:41,536

Класс Sport

Класс City

Класс Advanced

"Автоспорт для Всех"
08.06.2024

Класс Light

Класс Extra Light

Класс Medium



"Автоспорт для Всех"
08.06.2024

1 84 Кузьминов Алексей Zeekr 001 2:41,669
2 34 Прилепин Андрей Ford Focus 2:44,281
3 56 Саликов Никита BMW 530dx 2:48,194
4 80 Фиданян Корюн Porsche Cayman S 2:59,992
5 10 Лучкин Егор BMW 340GT 3:04,636
6 9 Карташова Анастасия Ford Focus 3:05,609
7 42 Иванов Денис Ford Mustang 3:07,662
8 15 Маликов Никита ВАЗ-2107 30:00,000

1 100 Гуцу Юрий Porsche Cayman s 2:40,298
2 101 Коллегов Тимофей Subaru Impreza WRX STi 2:52,064
3 46 Уланов Илья BMW M240i (G42) 2:52,274
4 77 Фещуков Константин Ford Mustang Roush 427R 2:55,966
5 26 Бондаренко Николай Lada Granta 3:05,733
6 13 Карев Александр Ford mustang gt500 shelby 3:15,080

1 64 Першина Алёна BMW 320d 3:04,695
2 9 Карташова Анастасия Ford Focus 3:05,609
3 63 Яковлева Анастасия Lada Granta 3:15,689
4 29 Ларичева Анна Suzuki Ignis Sport 3:27,152
5 107 Андреева Елена Subaru Impreza 3:30,581
6 14 Логинова Виктория Aito M5 3:41,536

Класс Race

Класс Unlimited

Зачёт Леди
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1 2:58,296 1:30,985 1:30,107 10 1:29,601 1:28,695
2 3:01,284 2:15,438 Н 1:31,982 1:29,302
3 3:09,846 1:53,544 1:36,352 1:34,897 1:34,949
5 2:48,259 1:25,298 1:24,397 1:23,862 1:24,478 1
6 3:09,384 1:36,620 1:36,812 1:35,190 1:34,194
7 3:04,390 1:34,105 10 1:33,546 1:33,085 1:31,305
8 3:29,544 1:49,942 1:46,221 1:45,721 1:43,823
9 3:16,889 1:39,536 10 1:35,815 1:41,074 2:12,563 1

10 3:06,324 1:37,389 1:34,962 1 1:32,727 1:33,597
11 2:54,687 1:27,192 1:27,803 1:28,292 1:27,495
12 2:53,095 1:27,010 1:26,975 1:26,795 1:26,300
13 3:19,618 1:45,962 1:39,847 1:42,350 1:39,771
14 4:25,674 2:21,181 2:04,493
15 3:31,930 1:45,390 1:46,540
16 3:38,503 2:21,694 Н 1:49,776 1:48,727
17 3:08,376 1:35,021 1:34,904 1:34,277 1:34,099
18 3:16,701 1:40,742 1:39,358 1:24,976 Н 1:37,343
19 3:17,523 1:43,164 10 1:39,623 1:38,640 1:38,883
20 3:10,103 1:40,964 1:36,561 1:34,487 1:35,616
21 3:18,485 1:47,641 1:39,948 1:39,641 1:38,844
23 11:40,931 2:04,867 Н 10 1:40,931 1:37,863 Н
24 3:34,791 1:48,968 1:48,413 1:48,342 1:46,449
25 3:05,463 1:33,905 1:35,790 1:32,136 1:33,327
26 3:07,398 1:36,397 1:34,502 1:32,896 1:35,094
27 3:04,697 1:37,719 1:33,385 1:32,826 1:31,871
28 3:30,267 1:54,136 1:47,372 1:42,115 10 1:42,895
29 3:38,409 1:54,760 1:56,754 1:50,797 1:47,612
30 3:11,304 1:35,926 1:35,843 1:35,461
31 2:52,131 1:29,186 1:26,070 1:26,061 1:26,458
33 3:05,955 1:44,495 Н 1:33,238 1:32,956 1:32,999
34 2:46,586 1:26,201 1:23,984 1:23,092 1:23,494
35 2:53,120 1:27,012 1:26,845 1:28,107 1:26,275
36 3:13,643 1:39,733 1:37,287 1:36,873 1:36,770
38 2:53,205 1:27,096 1:27,006 1:27,549 1:26,199
39 3:12,466 1:51,512 1:36,930 1:36,556 1:35,910
40 3:12,373 1:42,580 1:36,538 1:36,218 1:36,155
41 3:39,357 2:06,792 1:32,565
42 11:39,296 1:39,322 Н 1:37,753 Н 1:39,296
43 3:21,175 1:59,172 1:42,702 1:38,946 1:42,229
46 2:55,556 1:32,135 1:29,459 1:27,160 1:28,396
48 3:01,455 1:33,695 Н 1:31,044 1:30,607 1:30,848
50 3:46,055 1:56,715 1:54,821 1:57,026 1:51,234
56 2:48,322 1:25,938 1:25,402 1:24,037 1:24,285
57 3:09,669 1:35,921 1:35,602 1:35,036 1:34,633
59 3:07,591 1:34,527 1:33,889 1:33,702
60 2:59,754 1:31,956 1:28,517 10 1:29,628 1:30,126
61 3:12,308 1:39,800 1:36,454 1:35,854 1:38,082
63 3:20,277 1:46,403 1:41,752 1:39,995 1:40,282
64 3:09,341 1:37,994 1:34,990 1:34,351 1:35,113
65 2:55,397 1:30,177 1:27,753 1:27,644 1:29,545
68 3:03,762 1:32,996 10 1:32,218 1:31,544 1:32,576
69 3:29,954 1:56,913 1:41,580 1:58,176 1 Н 1:38,374 10
73 3:11,264 1:36,308 1:36,260 1 1:35,604 1:35,660
77 2:56,183 1:31,943 1:30,562 1:27,924 1:28,259
79 3:10,438 1:35,235 1:36,681 1:36,634 1:35,203
80 3:06,134 1:35,805 Н 1:34,294 1:31,840 1:30,853 10
82 3:18,093 1:42,010 1:40,064 1:43,948 1:38,029
84 2:49,572 1:25,992 1:22,994 1 1:23,580
88 3:00,543 1:35,742 1:31,958 1:30,187 1:30,356
89 3:00,460 1:36,635 1:33,761 1:30,067 1:30,393
91 2:44,245 1:24,836 1:22,424 1:21,821

Заезд 1 Заезд 2 Заезд 3 Заезд 4

Тренировка
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Заезд 1 Заезд 2 Заезд 3 Заезд 4

Тренировка

96 3:15,209 1:45,680 1:39,735 1:38,680 1:36,529
97 3:03,546 1:34,889 1:33,256 1:32,224 1:31,322
99 2:57,466 1:30,634 10 1:29,459 1:28,803 1:28,663

100 2:43,177 1:33,949 Н 10 1:24,427 1:22,311 1:20,866
101 2:54,932 1:31,066 1:28,585 1:28,332 1:26,600
107 3:33,344 1:48,460 1:47,701 1:47,305 1:46,039
111 2:59,157 1:54,466 1:31,967 1:29,859 1:29,298
113 3:05,399 1:22,572 Н 1:33,866 1:33,248 1:32,151
117 3:38,112 1:55,421 1:51,741 1:49,652 1:48,460
119 2:59,245 8:51,301 1:31,274 1:27,971 1:27,089 Н
120 3:06,549 1:34,217 1:35,378 1:33,781 1:32,768
122 30:00,000
123 30:00,000
124 30:00,000
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1 2:56,840 1:28,933 1:28,412 1:28,664 1:28,428 1:28,717
2 2:55,098 1:29,237 1:29,607 1:28,077 1:27,945 1:27,153
3 3:08,748 1:34,804 1:35,378 1:34,585 1:34,245 1:34,503
5 2:45,345 1:23,060 1:22,285 1:24,179 1:24,588 1:24,736
6 3:06,429 1:33,417 1:33,012
7 2:58,058 1:30,872 1:31,641 1:30,330 1:29,308 1:28,750
8 3:25,842 1:44,783 1:43,469 1:42,980 1:43,450 1:42,862
9 3:05,609 1:36,852 1:37,701 1:33,386 1:32,582 1:33,027

10 3:04,636 1:32,255 1:32,381 1:33,629 1:32,544 1:33,247
11 2:51,630 1:26,623 1:27,473 1:26,816 1:28,718 1:25,007
12 2:52,898 1:26,469 1:26,429 1:27,682 1:26,677 1:26,897
13 3:15,080 1:38,460 1:37,391 1:52,122 1:37,689 1:38,072
14 3:41,536 1:52,302 1:52,873 1:52,811 1:55,221 1:49,234
15 30:00,000
16 3:31,744 1:49,591 1:48,153 1:46,004 1:45,740 1:47,210
17 3:06,207 1:33,848 1:33,206 1:33,378 1:33,426 1:33,001
18 3:12,983 1:38,645 1:37,695 1:37,394 1:37,132 1:35,851
19 3:16,169 1:37,412 1:38,757 1:54,309
20 3:05,388 1:35,239 1:36,012 1:36,614 1:34,609 1:30,779
21 3:17,335 1:38,968 1:39,523 1:38,578 1:38,757 1:39,238
23 3:10,421 1:38,866 1:37,577 1:36,455 1:35,842 1:34,579
24 3:24,019 1:48,928 1:43,270 1:42,966 1:43,147 1:41,053
25 3:01,416 1:32,923 1:30,153 1:32,465 1:31,846 1:31,263
26 3:05,733 1:32,304 1:33,429
27 3:03,606 1:31,903 1:32,865 1:32,204 1:31,703
28 3:19,558 1:43,413 1:41,684 1:40,428 1:39,130
29 3:27,152 1:46,788 1:43,770 1:47,338 1:43,382 1:45,534 10
30 3:07,200 1:34,855 1:34,039 1:34,163 1:33,840 1:33,360
31 2:50,387 1:25,301 1:25,436 1:25,276 1:25,419 1:25,111
33 2:59,177 1:29,677 1:33,403 1:29,500 1:32,899 1 1:29,705
34 2:44,281 1:22,347 1:23,074 1:23,598 1:21,934 1:22,705
35 2:51,652 1:26,469 1:26,067 1:25,585 1:26,358 1:26,238
36 3:11,949 1:35,584 10 1:36,512 1:36,139 1:35,810
38 2:48,528 1:25,650 1:24,469 1:24,059 1:24,973 1:25,086
39 3:07,932 1:35,759 1:33,922 Н 1:34,156 1:35,351 1:33,776
40 3:06,539 1:38,130 1:34,711 1:33,857 1:33,210 1:33,329
41 3:02,914 1:32,180 1:32,024 1:31,480 1:31,434
42 3:07,662 1:55,257 1:38,767 1:36,486 1:34,310 1:33,352
43 3:14,333 1:36,591 1:37,742
46 2:52,274 1:27,110 1:26,899 1:26,015 1:26,647 1:26,259
48 30:00,000
50 3:57,644 2:04,384 1:53,260
56 2:48,194 1:23,949 1:24,294 1:24,632 1:24,245 1:24,370
57 3:07,548 1:34,532 1:34,878 1:34,939 1:33,965 1:33,583
59 3:08,879 1:34,603 1:34,891 1:34,276 1:36,274 1:38,704
60 2:56,159 1:29,073 1:28,377 1:28,292 1:28,706 1:27,867
61 3:10,846 1:38,175 1:36,860 1:35,668 1:35,746 1:35,178
63 3:15,689 1:39,012 1:36,677
64 3:04,695 1:32,672 1:33,247 1:33,627 1:33,573 1:32,023
65 2:51,497 1:27,223 1:26,798 1:26,940 1:25,680 1:25,817
68 2:58,373 1:30,241 1:29,778 1:29,583 1:29,823 1:28,790
69 3:13,144 1:36,540 1:36,604 1:38,168 1:36,714 1:38,815
73 3:11,907 1:36,432 1:36,820 1:37,331 1:36,448 1:35,475
77 2:55,966 1:28,009 1:28,961 1:27,957 1:28,011
79 3:01,747 1:34,477 1:32,996 1:30,593 1:34,996 1:31,154
80 2:59,992 1:29,746 1:30,801 1:32,928 1 1:30,406 1:30,246
82 3:14,192 1:37,959 1:38,183 1:38,352 1:38,337 1:36,233
84 2:41,669 1:22,353 1:21,254 1:20,415 1:20,315 1
88 2:57,019 1:29,467 1:27,772 1:29,716 1:29,557 1:29,247
89 3:00,388 1:30,118 1:30,270 1:30,418 1:30,775 1:31,484
91 2:40,346 1:20,624 1:19,722 1:20,723

Соревнование
Заезд 1 Заезд 2 Заезд 3 Заезд 4 Заезд 5
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Соревнование
Заезд 1 Заезд 2 Заезд 3 Заезд 4 Заезд 5

96 3:13,670 1:46,320 1:38,707 1:36,931 1:36,739 1:37,656
97 3:00,823 1:32,176 1:31,767 1:30,250 1:31,733 1:30,573
99 2:54,181 1:29,841 1:27,066 1:27,556 1:27,115 1:27,520

100 2:40,298 1:22,003 1:21,104 1:20,505 1:20,305 1:19,993
101 2:52,064 1:25,727 1:26,337 1:26,620 1:26,988 1:26,968
107 3:30,581 1:48,619 1:48,767 1:47,412 1:45,061 1:45,520
111 2:57,825 1:29,468 1:29,608 1:29,186 1:30,013 1:28,639
113 3:00,042 1:30,635 1:30,383 1:30,020 1:30,263 1:30,022
117 3:29,612 1:47,313 1:46,824 1:46,282 1:45,115 1:44,497
119 2:50,862 1:26,592 1:25,568 1:27,379 1:25,294 1:26,803
120 3:03,568 1:31,465 1:32,103
122 16:33,583 1:33,583
123 30:00,000
124 16:46,495 1:46,495


